5.2.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

For further infomation on the ATEX 2014/34/EU Directive, on classifications and protections,
see from page III.1
How to order
Bore Stroke Type Options
25 / 50 MDMX P V
MDMX
Double acting
Magnetic
MDMAX
Double acting
Magnetic
With cushionings
V S
ATEX
II 2G Ex h IIC T5 Gb
II 2D Ex h IIIC T100°C Db
Stainless Steel Cylinders ISO 6432
5.2.6
1
2
3
4
6
7
10
11
5
6
7
8
9
5
- S
TA
IN
LE
SS
 S
TE
EL
 C
O
M
PO
N
EN
TS
Accessories
N. Cylinder
bore
Item Description Compliance Matching Code key
page
Data
sheet
pageMDMX MDMAX
1 Ø 10 ÷ 25 FFX..ISO Stainless Steel female clevis with pin and seeger ISO 8140 l l
5.2.90
5.52.1
2 Ø 10 ÷ 25 RFX..SE Stainless Steel bearing heads (DIN 648K) with female thread ISO 8139 l l 5.54.1
3 Ø 10 ÷ 25 GBX.. Stainless Steel self-aligning articulated coupling ISO PM5 l l 5.55.1
4 Ø 25 GCX.. Stainless Steel self-aligning coupling - l l 5.57.1
5 Ø 12 ÷ 25 CFX.. Stainless Steel rear clevis ISO MP3 l l
5.71.1
6 Ø 12 ÷ 25 PX.. Stainless Steel high foot ISO MS3 l l
7 Ø 12 ÷ 25 FX.. Stainless Steel flange ISO MF8 l l 5.71.2
8 Ø 10 ÷ 25 AFM.. Bracket for magnetic reed switch T groove
-
l l 1.120.1
9 Ø 10 ÷ 25
ASV.. Magnetic reed switch T groove l l 1.110.10
MK.. ATEX magnetic reed switch T groove 2014/34/UE l l 1.113.1
10 Ø 10 ÷ 25 RX.. Stainless steel push-in fittings